 Easy and flexible assembly and low cost
maintenance
Modular progressive
distributors SMX
Stainless Steel AISI 316
The modular system consists
of two main components: the
base and the metering

09
Contacts
How to order
Base Assy Meter Units
Cu. In. Marking Cc. Marking
.008 03 0,04 04
.005 05 0,08 08
.010 10 0,16 16
.015 15 0,25 25
.020 20 0,35 35
.025 25 0,40 40
.030 30 0,50 50
.035 35 0,60 60
.040 40 0,65 65
By pass 00 By pass 00
UNI – ISO
NPTF
Order Example
SMX – 6 (M25 – M50LR – M50CP –
00 – M65R – M16C)
Note: the assembly is seen vertically
and the outlets are in sequence;
starting from the bottom (inlet) from
left to right. Symbol ‘LR’ refers to
bridge elements.
BASE AND METER UNIT
S. Steel Aisi 316 316
‘O’ Rings
Buna  -
Viton V
Dow-Corning ‘O’ Ring for low
temperature is available on request
BASE ASSY
For 3 meter units 3
For 4 meter units 4
 ..................................................
For 20 meter units 20
D
ea
le
r:
UltraSensor - Sensor for SMX
Technical Characteristics
Material AISI 316
Max cycles per minute 1000
Voltage (V DC) 8 ÷ 28 V DC
Output signals NPN 2A N.O.
PNP 0,7A N.O.
Operating temperature
-10 °C ÷ +60
°C (-4 °F ÷
+158 °F)
Connector M12x1
Protection degree IP 67
OUTLETS
Single outlet in the left S
Single outlet in the right D
Bridge Plate Left -Right
Bridge Plate - Right
OPTIONAL ELEMENTS
Bridge right R
Bridge left L
Bridge right/left BB
Pin indicator C
Micro switch CT
Inductive sensor CP
N.O. Reed switch CC
Change Over reed switch GX
Pin and N.O. reed switch GC
Pin and change over
reed switch GXC
Description Part. No.
Sensor for SMX 1655301
Connector 39999
Hall effect Sensor
LED Signal Connector
Sensing range
Magnet